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
Carpet drapes appliances storage parking 
S195 Helen ’’44 2081 or Nancy 244 8888 

'91 4 29 

QUADS 
Newer convenient location starting a? $100 
piw' utifctoeb *4?-5616 and 20" Ttr 

FURNISHED AND UNFURNISHED jne and 
two Oedroon' apartments neaf campus 
?o$2S) 485-0359 485-0062 !»« 

SHOOT SOME BASKETS take a dip m me 

Beautiful south hills townhouses f--replace 
dishwasner carports-garage close to bus 
imes arid shopping Only ? oedrooms avauabie 

Centennial 
Apartments 

New Tenant Bonus 
Special Discount Rates 
Large swimming pool 

Tennis courts 
Sauna 

RV parking 
2 to 8 minutes to downtown Eugene Spnng- 
tleld, or U 0(0 Call 747 2045 710 ttr 

ONE BEDROOM APARTMENT wttn kitchen 
and bath living and dining room, $220 rent, 
$125 g d and you pay utilities Student Plaza 
945 E 19th. 344-2413 _501 ■: 

“Rooftop Decks” 
These two bedroom apartments oiler cozy 
quiet living with large sunny decks tor study 
breaks We re next to campus and have a 
recent vacancy you can take advantage ot 
Find us benmd Wendy 's Franklin SI location 

1803 GARDEN AVE. 
344-1043 
_ 

542:4-28 
FIVE ROOMS AVAILABLE in older house 
One block from campus Share ? baths, kit- 
chen and living area Back yard with brick 
barbeque Parking Rents start at $100-$1?5 
plus utilities and deposit 687-9721. 5-8 pm 
Mon-Fri 579 tin 
TWO STUDIOS AVAILABLE May f 642 East 
17th Must stay through August 21 Furnsiheo 
$1 50 tor two month s rent Las! $165 Deposit 
$95 682-827? 624 ttri 

AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY 
5 bedroom 2 bath dining room, fireplace big 
lot B8Q nice landscaping N Grand Street 
$4 75/mo Deposits and pets negotiable Mike 
485 1506 days 465 159? eves Hi 

BLACKSTONE MANOR 
1750 ALDER 

Furnished one and two bedroom apartments 
available immediately Spacious apartment 
laundry facilities parking Across from UO 
tennis courts Call 687 0684 69/ 4 16 
ONE BEDROOM APARTMENT one block 
from campus $158/mo 686-9459 between 
6-8 
UNFURNISHED ONE BEDROOM 
APARTMENT m quiet 6-plex near campus 
New carpet, drapes, stove, refrigerator dis 
posal, covered parking Deadbolts, many 
security features Recycling containers provid- 
ed No pets or waterbeds Month to month 
$170and$185 1161 MillStreet Manager #5 
244-4516 4-16 

UO FAMILY HOUSiNU nas one ana wo 

bedroom lurmshed Westmoreland apartments 
tor immediate occupancy at $111-$1?1 per 
mo Also, accepting applications tor two 
bedroom unfurnished at Amazon at $98 per 
mo UO student families only Contact UO 
Housing Dept 686-4281 700 4 20 

FOB RENT x large one bedroom apartment 
View, covered parking Laundry facilities 
walk-in closet Refundable deposit 888 E 
18th 688 074? 4 16 

ONE BEDROOM APT 
One block from campus near Music Bldg Rent 
$185 and $50 refundable deposit 344-550? 

_ 
719 tin 

SIX BEDROOM ? ball, fireplace completely 
renovated $465 month $250 refundable 
deposit Drive by 1465 W 11th Unit » 1 

345-0629, 484-2470, 485-4699 _4-22 
THE KINCAID 

A quiet older bid across from music school 
Summer relee now plus $50 ott lirsl month s 

rent ot $175 Clean furnished one bdrm Call 
484-2776 RKM Real Estate 721 4 23 

STUDIOS 
73S EAST 14th 

Manager # 6A 4 84 4194 

1331 HIGH 
Manager =2B, 344-0315 

TAKING RESERVATIONS FOR 
SUMMER TERM 

Live close to campus Private bath share 
kitchen with one other utilities paid Coniem 
porary furnishings 

SUMMER RATE S115-S12S 
BENNETT MANAGEMENT CO. 
460 East 2nd 465-6M1 

736 4-2? 

character 
One bedroom duplex apartmem Yt block trom 
campus Hardwood Boors lots ot windows 
wood counters huge kitchen lots of storage 
Assume our lease May-August $200/mo 
Flexible Evenings 484-41B4 afternoons 
686-0t?! ask tor Melissa 4-16 

SIX QUADS 1750 Hityard Carpeted share 
Oath and kitchen Bills paid Ren! by March 
10th receive $20 gift certificate and rent 
discount $95 lirst las! $65 deposit refunoa 
ble Deb or Salty, 68? 320? 32? tin 
I-— -1 

WOODSIDE 
MANOR 

1810 Harris Varynicequads with private j 
or semi-private baths Share xrtctier Ai 
utilities pad Covered parking $129 and 
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